Carryover
Starting Balance
Date
7-5-2024
7/19/24
8/1/24-8/2/24
09/24/24
10/10/24
10/9/2024
11/01/2024
11/27 & 11/29
12/16/2024
12/24/2024
12/31/24
3/14/2024

Ending Balance

July8-11
July 12

July 17
July 23-25

Sept 16

Sept 26
Oct 21
Oct 23

Nov 20-22

Jan 23
Jan 29
Feb 4

March 19-21

Superintendent Leave Log 2024-2025

Bereavement
Days

Description
4th holiday travel
vac
vac

vac
sick/appt
stokely appt
vac
flt hol (.5 day X 2)
vac

vac

NASA/AASA
Advocacy
Conference

Alicap Safety
Meeting
Commissioners
Council

Admin Days
Commissioners
Council

NSCA Mock
Committee Hearing
ESU3/NASA Rg 2
NCSA Exec Board
SAC
Meeting/NASA
Exec

Meeting/State Ed
Conf

Commissioners
Council (SAC)

NSCA Exec Board
NASA Reg 2/ESU3

Working from
home/Village
Office/Checked
facilities regularly

Sick Days

36
46

0.5
0.5

45

Washington DC
Lincoln

Lincoln
Kearney

Scottsbluff

Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln

Omaha

Lincoln
Lincoln
LaVista

Blizzard and No

Power

per contract per
occurance

4 Days
1 Day

1/2 day
3 Days

1 Day

.5 Day
.5 Day
.5 Day

2.5 Days

.5 Day
.5 Day
.5 Day

3 days

Vacation Days

Floating
Holidays

9 (unpaid
carryover
previous

years)

20

0.5
0.5
2
0.5

13.5

0
On Duty Out of Office



