			Bereavement		Floating
		Sick Days	Days	Vacation Days	Holidays
Carryover		36	per contract per occurance	9 (unpaid carryover previous years)	
Starting Balance		46		20	3
Date	Description				
7-5-2024	4th holiday travel			0.5	
7/19/24	vac			0.5	
8/1/24-8/2/24	vac			2	
09/24/24	vac			0.5	
10/10/24	sick/appt	0.5			
10/9/2024	stokely appt	0.5			
11/01/2024	vac			1	
11/27 & 11/29	flt hol (.5 day X 2)				1
12/16/2024	vac			1	
12/24/2024					1
12/31/24					1
3/14/2024	vac			1	
Ending Balance		45		13.5	0
				On Du	ity Out of Off
	NASA/AASA				
July8-11	Advocacy Conference	Washington DC	4 Days		
July 12	Alicap Safety Meeting	Lincoln	1 Day		
July 17	Commissioners Council	Lincoln	1/2 day		
July 23-25	Admin Days	Kearney	3 Days		
Sept 16	Commissioners Council	Scottsbluff	1 Day		
	NSCA Mock				
Sept 26	Committee Hearing	Lincoln	.5 Day		
•		Lincoln Omaha	.5 Day .5 Day		
Oct 21	Committee Hearing				
Oct 21	Committee Hearing ESU3/NASA Rg 2 NCSA Exec Board SAC Meeting/NASA Exec Meeting/State Ed	Omaha	.5 Day		
Oct 21 Oct 23 Nov 20-22	Committee Hearing ESU3/NASA Rg 2 NCSA Exec Board SAC Meeting/NASA Exec Meeting/State Ed Conf Commissioners	Omaha Lincoln Omaha	.5 Day .5 Day 2.5 Days		
Oct 21 Oct 23 Nov 20-22 Jan 23	Committee Hearing ESU3/NASA Rg 2 NCSA Exec Board SAC Meeting/NASA Exec Meeting/State Ed Conf Commissioners Council (SAC)	Omaha Lincoln Omaha Lincoln	.5 Day .5 Day 2.5 Days .5 Day		
Oct 21 Oct 23 Nov 20-22 Jan 23 Jan 29	Committee Hearing ESU3/NASA Rg 2 NCSA Exec Board SAC Meeting/NASA Exec Meeting/State Ed Conf Commissioners Council (SAC) NSCA Exec Board	Omaha Lincoln Omaha Lincoln Lincoln	.5 Day .5 Day 2.5 Days .5 Day .5 Day		
Oct 21 Oct 23 Nov 20-22 Jan 23 Jan 29	Committee Hearing ESU3/NASA Rg 2 NCSA Exec Board SAC Meeting/NASA Exec Meeting/State Ed Conf Commissioners Council (SAC)	Omaha Lincoln Omaha Lincoln Lincoln	.5 Day .5 Day 2.5 Days .5 Day		